Welcome to your City Commission Study Session — Please turn off or silence all cell phones during the meeting
Meetings are televised everyday on Channel 2 at 6 p.m. and midnight and available for viewing on YouTube

Study Session:

1. Leavenworth Attainable Housing Update (pg. 02)
2. Big Brothers Big Sisters Update (pg. 03)
3. Food Truck Pilot Program (pg. 04)
4. Police Department Annual Review (pg. 09)



























10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43



44



45



46



a7



48



49



50



	Agenda Index
	Leavenworth Attainable Housing Update
	Big Brother Big Sisters Update
	Food Truck Pilot Program
	Police Department Annual Review



